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	GENERAL  MERIT LIST
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sl No
	Roll No
	Name
	Institute of Graduation
	Caste
	B.Sc %
	70% of B.Sc %
	Entrance (30%)
	Total
	

	
	1
	71
	Kiran Bhuyan
	North Lakhimpur College
	MOBC
	80
	56.00
	15
	71.00
	

	
	2
	97
	Bhargab Saikia
	North Lakhimpur College
	OBC
	76
	53.20
	16
	69.20
	

	
	3
	116
	Kumudini Sharmah
	Digboi College
	GEN
	69.64
	48.75
	10
	58.75
	

	
	4
	12
	Subhrajita Bhuyan
	Lakhimpur Girls' College
	GEN
	68.21
	47.75
	10
	57.75
	

	
	5
	47
	Tribeni Barman
	Lakhimpur Girls' College
	OBC
	73.71
	51.60
	6
	57.60
	

	
	6
	168
	Ipsita Boruah
	Silapathar Science College
	OBC
	64.29
	45.00
	12
	57.00
	

	
	7
	108
	Bishal Rajbongshi
	Chaiduar College
	OBC
	65.76
	46.03
	9
	55.03
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	OBC MERIT LIST
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sl No
	Roll No
	Name
	Institute of Graduation
	Caste
	B.Sc %
	70% of B.Sc %
	Entrance (30%)
	Total
	

	
	1
	154
	Santu Dutta
	Majuli College
	OBC
	71.64
	50.15
	4
	54.15
	

	
	2
	171
	Rituparna Rajkhowa
	Chaiduar College
	OBC
	59.8
	41.86
	5
	46.86
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ST MERIT LIST
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sl No
	Roll No
	Name
	Institute of Graduation
	Caste
	B.Sc %
	70% of B.Sc %
	Entrance (30%)
	Total
	

	
	1
	142
	Durlabh Jyoti Doley
	L. T. K. College
	ST
	61.07
	42.75
	8
	50.75
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	SC MERIT LIST - NIL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	







	






	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	GENERAL WAITING LIST
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sl No
	Roll No
	Name
	Institute of Graduation
	Caste
	B.Sc %
	70% of B.Sc %
	Entrance (30%)
	Total
	

	
	1
	167
	Manash Jyoti Bhuyan
	Jorhat Institute of Science and Technology
	GEN
	66.57
	46.60
	8
	54.60
	

	
	2
	154
	Santu Dutta
	Majuli College
	OBC
	71.64
	50.15
	4
	54.15
	

	
	3
	159
	Tribeni Bhuyan
	Madhabdev College
	GEN
	67.21
	47.05
	5
	52.05
	

	
	4
	142
	Durlabh Jyoti Doley
	L. T. K. College
	ST
	61.07
	42.75
	8
	50.75
	

	
	5
	169
	Dipa Pait
	Silapathar Science College
	ST
	58.29
	40.80
	7
	47.80
	

	
	6
	117
	Abhinash Bordoloi
	Gargaon College
	GEN
	63.14
	44.20
	3
	47.20
	

	
	7
	171
	Rituparna Rajkhowa
	Chaiduar College
	OBC
	59.8
	41.86
	5
	46.86
	

	
	8
	139
	Areena Doley
	Lakhimpur Girls' College
	ST
	60.64
	42.45
	4
	46.45
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ST WAITING LIST
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sl No
	Roll No
	Name
	Institute of Graduation
	Caste
	B.Sc %
	70% of B.Sc %
	Entrance (30%)
	Total
	

	
	1
	169
	Dipa Pait
	Silapathar Science College
	ST
	58.29
	40.80
	7
	47.80
	

	
	2
	139
	Areena Doley
	Lakhimpur Girls' College
	ST
	60.64
	42.45
	4
	46.45
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	OBC WAITING LIST - NIL
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Principal
North Lakhimpur College
North Lakhimpur
